
DRINKS MENU



SCAN TO SIGN UP

SIGN UP TO OUR
LOYALTY CLUB 

Get treats & rewards
on us & be the first to

hear about our events,
promotions & offers

GIFT CARDS
Give someone the gift of

hospitality with a Cutter Inn gift
card. Send a gift experience

within minutes with our digital
gift cards. Scan code or visit

www.thecutterinn.co.uk to order



COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz 8.50
Aperol, charged with Prosecco and soda water 

Raspberry & Mint Spritz 9.00
Chase gin, Chambord black  raspberry liqueur with fresh
mint, lemonade & Prosecco 

Rhubarb & Apple Negroni 9.00
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple Gin stirred with Campari &
sweet vermouth, served on the rocks

The Cutter Breeze 8.50
Chase Marmalade Gin, apple juice, fresh lime juice & sugar topped
with lemonade

Raspberry Mule 8.50
Chase vodka & Chambord black raspberry liqueur with
fresh lime & charged with ginger beer

9.00

9.00
Tanqueray Royal Blackcurrant Gin charged with prosecco & lemonade
Royal Spritz 

Grapefruit & Pomelo Collins 
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo Gin with fresh lemon
juice, sugar & topped with soda 

Tamarita 8.50
Twist on the classic margarita served on the rocks, Smirnoff
Spicy Tamarind Vodka, fresh lime & sugar syrup 

9.00
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin charged with prosecco & lemonade
Sevilla Spritz 

NON ALCOHOLIC
Apple Berry Fizz 5.50
apple & raspberry J20 with fresh lemon juice & charged
with lemonade

Apple & Mango Nojito 5.50
fruity variation of the classic mojito with apple & mango
J20, fresh mint & lime, topped with lemonade

0% G&T 6.15
tanqueray 0% gin with you choice of london essence tonic &
fresh lime 

Passionfruit & Orange Collins 6.50
tanqueray 0% gin with passionfruit & orange J20, fresh
lemon juice and topped with soda 



DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLE BEER/CIDER

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER/CIDER

Pravha

Staropramen

Madri 

Blue moon

Atlantic 

Aspall 

Guinness

Corona

Daura Damm Gluten Free 

Magners 

Rekorderlig

Lucky Saint 

Ghost Ship Non Alcoholic

Thatcher’s Zero

Guinness 0.0%

2.90 5.75

4.95

4.95  

5.50

5.95

Ale 

Pilsner

Lager

Stout

Cyder

Lager

Cider

Cider

Cider

Wheat

Lager 

Lager 

Pale Ale

STYLE  

4.1%

ABV 

4.5% 

HALF PINT

We regularly have additional guest ales on. Please ask for today’s selection

please ask your server for flavours

BEER & CIDER

Pilsner

CASK REAL ALES
Pegasus Complex copper-coloured beer. Milton Brewery - Cambridge 

Sparta Refreshing pale bitter. Milton Brewery - Cambridge 4.3%

3.10

3.10

3.50

3.20
2.90

3.00

6.35

6.20

6.95

6.35
5.75

5.95

ABV HALF PINT

5.15

5.15

5.4%

4.5% 

4.0%

0.5%

0.5%

0%

5.25

ABV 

ABV 

2.60

2.60

4.95

5.50

4.0%

5.0%

4.6%

5.4%

4.5%

5.5%

4.1%

BOTTLE

BOTTLE/CAN

Stout 0% 4.95



WINES

WHITE

23.95

26.95

28.95

30.95

25.95

32.95

7.75

7.50

6.50

8.75

7.95

8.95

Fontana d’Italia, Trebbiano Italy
delicate aromas of white melon and citrus fruit
characters on the palate.

Fairway, Sauvignon South Africa
well-balanced, dry wine with a fresh fruitiness of
yellow plum and kiwi.

Principato, Pinot Grigio Italy
floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit.,
citrus characters & a limey, refreshing finish.

Los Gansos, Viognier Chile
Aromas of peaches and apricots. Refreshing & slightly
sweet on the palate.

J.Bouchon, Chardonnay Chile 
intense tropical fruit aromas like ripe banana and
pineapple, accompanied by fresh citrus notes. 

Greyrock, Sauvignon New Zealan d
full of ripe gooseberry & passionfruit, intense tropical
fruit & lime flavours, with sweet grassy notes

Bottle 175ml 250ml

ROSE
23.95 6.50 7.95Canyon Road, White Zinfandel USA 

Light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry, and 
watermelon flavours and a smooth crisp finish

Principato, Pinot Grigio Rosato Italy
Medium bodied juicy red berry flavours, Galia melon &
subtle honeysuckle lead to a clean finish with a hint of
white pepper

Bottle 175ml 250ml

26.95 7.75 8.95

125ml glasses of wine also available



WINES

125ml glasses of wine also available

RED

Fontana d’Italia, Sangiovese Italy
A fruity &  juicy wine with vibrant redcurrant & cherry
fruit flavours &  a hint of violet

Yaranda, Merlot Australia
Broad & soft with juicy plum &  dried blueberry
flavours.

F airway , Shiraz South Africa
fresh black pepper, ripe raspberry & cherry, hints of
vanilla as well as truffle undertone

La Joya, Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 
Violet red colour. Aromas of black fruits such as
blackberries & cream of cassis.

J. Bouchon, Malbec Chile
Intense black cherry aromas with hints of leather. A
fruity wine with soft & pleasant tannins,

Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza Spain 
red fruits with notes of caramel & vanilla. The palate is
balanced & velvety with ripe tannins.

Bottle 175ml 250ml

BUBBLES
29.95 8.95Freiexenet, Prosecco Italy 

Clean &  fresh on the palate with tones of ripe
lemon, green apple & grapefruit. 

I-Heart, Rose Prosecco Italy 
Intense aromas of fruit, especially red berries, cassis
and wild strawberries.

Moet, Imperial Champagne France
Crisp green apple & lemon give way to white
blossoms. Toasted cashew & brioche aromas add a
vanilla-rich elegance

20cl75cl

23.95

26.95

28.95

30.95

25.95

32.95

7.75

7.50

6.50

8.75

7.95

8.95

29.95 8.95

74.95



SPIRITS

RUM

VODKA

COGNAC 

Courvoisier VS 

Bacardi 

Havana 7 

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Black Spiced 

Captain Morgan Tiki Mango & Pineapple 

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush

Smirnoff Vanilla

Chase Potato Vodka

Ciroc Mango

Ciroc Pineapple

Ciroc Red Berry 

Ciroc Apple 

Grey Goose

5.50 

35%

40%

40%

37.5%

ABV 25ml

3.8537.5%

ABV 25ml

3.95

4.75

3.85

ABV 25ml

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.95

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.65

3.85

38%

37.5%

40%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

25%



Gordon's 

Gordon's Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Chase GB 

Chase Pink Pomelo & Grapefruit 

Chase Rhubarb & Apple

Chase Seville Marmalade

Hendricks 

Tanqueray Royal Blackcurrant

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Tanqueray No.10

Tanqueray Alcohol Free 

Whitley Neill Raspberry

GIN

37.5%

41.3%

47.3%

25ml

London Essence Tonics all 2.65
Original Indian, Grapefruit & Rosemary, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Pomelo & Pink Pepper

TEQUILA
La Chica Silver

La Chica Gold 

ABV
37.5%

40%

3.85

3.85

4.85

4.95

41.4% 5.60

5.60

5.60

43% 4.00

25mlABV
38% 3.85

3.8538%

5.50

4.95

4.95

3.50

40%

40%

40%

40% 4.95

41.3%

0%



WHISK(E)Y

Bell’s Original Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Balvenie Doublewood 12yr 

Jameson Irish 

Jack Daniels 

Bulleit Bourbon

ABV 25ml

3.85

5.60

6.50
4.25

4.50

4.50

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

45%

Aperol

Pimm’s No. 1 Cup 

Baileys Irish Cream 

Cointreau 

Dead Man's Finger Raspberry Cream

Disaronno Amaretto

Malibu 

Peach Schnapps

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort 

5.00

18%

ABV 

28%

21%

40%

20%

17%

50ml 25ml

LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIRITS

11%

17%

35%

5.65

4.50

4.65

4.25

4.65

3.85

3.85

4.25

5.9525%



JUICE

BOTTLED

Big Tom Spiced Tomato

Orange Juice 

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice 

Coca Cola 330mls 

Diet Coke 330mls 

Fanta 330mls

Sprite 330mls

J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 
Fentimans Elderflower

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

3.75

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.75

3.75

3.65

3.65

3.00

3.75

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

SOFT DRINKS



HOT DRINKS
3.50
2.65
3.65

Americano 
Espresso  
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Latte
Hot Chocolate 

3.50
3.65
3.65
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

English Breakfast 
Decaffeinated Tea  
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Camomile 
Lemon & Ginger

3.50
3.50

KEEP UP TO DATE
www.thecutterinn.co.uk

Instagram
@thecutterinn_ely

Facebook
@thecutterinnely

AIM Pubs ltd
www.aimpubs.co.uk



DOG TREATS
TREAT POTS

DOG BOWLS

DOG DRINKS

A delicious dinner for hungry dogs or to replace a meal at home

Alcohol free & refreshing - serve as a drink or pour over dry food

WHEAT FREE

£6 EACH

£3.50 EACH

GRAIN FREE

BARK BURGERS

ROAST DINNER

BARK BANGERS

BARK BREW DOG 'BEER'

FISH & CHIPS

SUNDAY ROAST
beef patties with cheese mini chicken sausages lamb & mint bones

Chicken drumstick, sausage, peas & carrots on a
bed of chicken & potato dog food

Dried sprats, sweet potato fries & peas on a bed of
salmon & trout dog food

£3.50 EACH - ALL GRAIN FREE

The ideal size to treat your dog while you enjoy a drink or meal

Chicken flavour


