

# cutter inn

ELY ≈

### SIGN UP TO OUR Loyalty club

Get treats & rewards on us & be the first to hear about our events, promotions & offers



SCAN TO SIGN UP



#### GIFT CARDS

Give someone the gift of hospitality with a Cutter Inn gift card. Send a gift experience within minutes with our digital gift cards. Scan code or visit www.thecutterinn.co.uk to order



### COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, charged with Prosecco and soda water	8.50
Raspberry & Mint Spritz Chase gin, Chambord black raspberry liqueur with fresh mint, lemonade & Prosecco	9.00
Rhubarb & Apple Negroni Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple Gin stirred with Campari & sweet vermouth, served on the rocks	9.00
Raspberry Mule Chase vodka & Chambord black raspberry liqueur with fresh lime & charged with ginger beer	8.50
Sevilla Spritz Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin charged with prosecco & lemonade	9.00
The Cutter Breeze Chase Marmalade Gin, apple juice, fresh lime juice & sugar topped with lemonade	8.50
Grapefruit & Pomelo Collins Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo Gin with fresh lemon juice, sugar & topped with soda	9.00
Royal Spritz Tanqueray Royal Blackcurrant Gin charged with prosecco & lemonade	9.00
Tamarita Twist on the classic margarita served on the rocks, Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind Vodka, fresh lime & sugar syrup	8.50
NON ALCOHOLIC	
Apple Berry Fizz apple & raspberry J20 with fresh lemon juice & charged with lemonade	5.50
Apple & Mango Nojito fruity variation of the classic mojito with apple & mango J20, fresh mint & lime, topped with lemonade	5.50
0% G&T tanqueray 0% gin with you choice of london essence tonic & fresh lime	6.15
Passionfruit & Orange Collins tanqueray 0% gin with passionfruit & orange J20, fresh lemon juice and topped with soda	6.50

### BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER	STYLE	ABV	HALF	PINT
Pravha	Pilsner	4.0%	2.90	5.75
Staropramen	Pilsner	5.0%	3.10	6.35
Madri	Lager	4.6%	3.10	6.20
Blue moon	Wheat	5.4%	3.50	6.95
Atlantic	Pale Ale	4.5%	3.20	6.35
Aspall	Cyder	5.5%	2.90	5.75
Guinness	Stout	4.1%	3.00	5.95
CASK REAL ALES  Pegasus Complex copper-coloured beer. Milton Brewery - Carm	bridge	ABV 4.1%	HALF 2.60	PINT 5.15
Sparta Refreshing pale bitter. Milton Brewery - Cambridge We regularly have additional guest ales on. Please ask	for today's	4.3% selection	2.60	5.15
BOTTLE BEER/CIDER		ABV		BOTTLE
Corona	Lager	4.5%		4.95
Daura Damm Gluten Free	Lager	5.4%		4.95
Magners	Cider	4.5%		5.50
Rekorderlig please ask your server for flavours	Cider	4.0%		5.95

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER/CIDER

		ABV	BOTTLE/CAN
Lucky Saint	Lager	0.5%	5.25
Ghost Ship Non Alcoholic	Ale	0.5%	4.95
Thatcher's Zero	Cider	0%	5.50
Guinness 0.0%	Stout	0%	4.95

### WINES

WHITE	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Fontana d'Italia, Trebbiano <i>Italy</i> delicate aromas of white melon and citrus fruit characters on the palate.	23.95	6.50	7.95
Fairway, Sauvignon South Africa well-balanced, dry wine with a fresh fruitiness of yellow plum and kiwi.	25.95	7.50	8.75
Principato, Pinot Grigio <i>Italy</i> floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit, citrus characters & a limey, refreshing finish.	26.95	7.75	8.95
Los Gansos, Viognier <i>Chile</i> Aromas of peaches and apricots. Refreshing & slightly sweet on the palate.	28.95		
J.Bouchon, Chardonnay <i>Chile</i> intense tropical fruit aromas like ripe banana and pineapple, accompanied by fresh citrus notes.	30.95		
Greyrock, Sauvignon New Zealand full of ripe gooseberry & passionfruit, intense tropical fruit & lime flavours, with sweet grassy notes	32.95		
ROSE	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Canyon Road, White Zinfandel <i>USA</i> Light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry, and watermelon flavours and a smooth crisp finish	23.95	6.50	7.95

Principato, Pinot Grigio Rosato Italy

white pepper

Medium bodied juicy red berry flavours, Galia melon & subtle honeysuckle lead to a clean finish with a hint of

26.95 7.75

8.95

### WINES

#### RED

	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Fontana d'Italia, Sangiovese <i>Italy</i> A fruity & juicy wine with vibrant redcurrant & cherry fruit flavours & a hint of violet	23.95	6.50	7.95
Yaranda, Merlot <i>Australia</i> Broad & soft with juicy plum & dried blueberry flavours.	25.95	7.50	8.75
Fairway , Shiraz <i>South Africa</i> fresh black pepper, ripe raspberry & cherry, hints of vanilla as well as truffle undertone	26.95	7.75	8.95
La Joya, Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Chile</i> Violet red colour. Aromas of black fruits such as blackberries & cream of cassis.	28.95		
J. Bouchon, Malbec <i>Chile</i> Intense black cherry aromas with hints of leather. A fruity wine with soft & pleasant tannins,	30.95		
Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza <i>Spain</i> red fruits with notes of caramel & vanilla. The palate is balanced & velvety with ripe tannins.	32.95		
BUBBLES	75cl		20cl
Freiexenet, Prosecco <i>Italy</i> Clean & fresh on the palate with tones of ripe lemon, green apple & grapefruit.	29.95		8.95
I-Heart, Rose Prosecco <i>Italy</i> Intense aromas of fruit, especially red berries, cassis and wild strawberries.	29.95		8.95
Moet, Imperial Champagne France Crisp green apple & lemon give way to white blossoms. Toasted cashew & brioche aromas add a vanilla-rich elegance	74.95		

### **SPIRITS**

VODKA	ABV	25ml
Smirnoff Red	37.5%	3.85
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	38%	4.00
Smirnoff Vanilla	37.5%	4.00
Chase Potato Vodka	40%	4.95
Ciroc Mango	37.5%	4.95
Ciroc Pineapple	37.5%	4.95
Ciroc Red Berry	37.5%	4.95
Ciroc Apple	37.5%	4.95
Grey Goose	40%	5.95
RUM	ABV	25ml
Bacardi	37.5%	3.95
Havana 7	40%	4.75
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	35%	3.85
Captain Morgan Dark	40%	3.85
Captain Morgan Black Spiced	40%	4.65
Captain Morgan Tiki Mango & Pineapple	25%	4.50
COGNAC	ABV	25ml
Courvoisier VS	40%	5.50

GIN	ABV	25ml
Gordon's	37.5%	3.85
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	3.85
Bombay Sapphire	40%	4.85
Chase GB	40%	4.95
Chase Pink Pomelo & Grapefruit	40%	4.95
Chase Rhubarb & Apple	40%	4.95
Chase Seville Marmalade	40%	4.95
Hendricks	41.4%	5.60
Tanqueray Royal Blackcurrant	41.3%	5.50
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	41.3%	5.60
Tanqueray No.10	47.3%	5.60
Tanqueray Alcohol Free	0%	3.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	43%	4.00

#### London Essence Tonics all 2.65

Original Indian, Grapefruit & Rosemary, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Pomelo & Pink Pepper

TEQUILA	ABV	25ml
La Chica Silver	38%	3.85
La Chica Gold	38%	3.85

### WHISK(E)Y

	ABV	25ml
Bell's Original Blended	40%	3.85
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	5.60
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr	40%	6.50
Jameson Irish	40%	4.25
Jack Daniels	40%	4.50
Bulleit Bourbon	45%	4.50

### LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIRITS

	ABV	50ml	25ml
Aperol	11%	5.00	
Pimm's No. 1 Cup	25%	5.95	
Baileys Irish Cream	17%	5.65	
Cointreau	40%		4.50
Dead Man's Finger Raspberry Cream	17%		4.65
Disaronno Amaretto	28%		4.25
Malibu	21%		4.65
Peach Schnapps	18%		3.85
Tia Maria	20%		3.85
Southern Comfort	35%		4.25

### SOFT DRINKS

### JUICE

Big Tom Spiced Tomato	3.75
Orange Juice	3.25
Apple Juice	3.25
Pineapple Juice	3.25
Cranberry Juice	3.25
BOTTLED	
Coca Cola 330mls	3.75
Diet Coke 330mls	3.65
Fanta 330mls	3.65
Sprite 330mls	3.65
J20 Apple & Raspberry	3.75
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	3.75
Fentimans Elderflower	3.65
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	3.65
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer	3.00

### HOT DRINKS

Americano	3.50
Espresso	2.65
Flat White	3.65
Cappuccino	3.50
Latte	3.65
Hot Chocolate	3.65
English Breakfast	3.50
Decaffeinated Tea	3.50
Earl Grey	3.50
Peppermint	3.50
Camomile	3.50
Lemon & Ginger	3.50

# CUTTER INN

ELY ≈

#### KEEP UP TO DATE

www.thecutterinn.co.uk

Instagram

@thecutterinn\_ely
 Facebook

athecutterinnely

AIM Pubs ltd www.aimpubs.co.uk

## WOOFCHESTER'S°

CANINE HOSPITALITY

### DOG TREATS

#### TREAT POTS

The ideal size to treat your dog while you enjoy a drink or meal

£3.50 EACH - ALL GRAIN FREE

BARK BURGERS beef patties with cheese

BARK BANGERS

mini chicken sausages

SUNDAY ROAST

lamb & mint bones

#### DOG BOWLS

A delicious dinner for hungry dogs or to replace a meal at home

£6 EACH

#### ROAST DINNER

FISH & CHIPS

Chicken drumstick, sausage, peas & carrots on a bed of chicken & potato dog food WHFAT FRFF

Dried sprats, sweet potato fries & peas on a bed of salmon & trout dog food

GRAIN FREE.

#### DOG DRINKS

Alcohol free & refreshing - serve as a drink or pour over dry food

£3.50 EACH

BARK BREW DOG 'BEER'
Chicken flavour